Program

June 18
09:00
10:00

10:10

10:35
10:45
11:30
12:30
14:00
15:15

15:45

16:30
18:00
19:00

Registration and coffee
Opening of Facility Forum

Session: A unique national life science
infrastructure

Olli Kallioniemi, Director of SciLifeLab
Coffee break

Parallel workshops

Lunch

Parallel workshops

Coffee break

Session: Fostering team excellence
Keynote — Alessio Ciulli: Team building, leadership,
inclusion and good competition

Closing of the day
Pre-dinner cocktails

Banquet

June 19

09:00

10:15
11:00
12:00

13:20

14:25
14:40
14:50
15:00
15:10

Session: Flourishing infrastructures’ contribution
to society, Examples from ScilLifeLab units

Coffee break
Parallel workshops
Lunch

Session: A path for everyone: creating sustainable
scientific careers

Keynote — Kelly Vere: From the shadows to the
spotlight: the UK’s approach to elevating technical
contributions to research and innovation

Mini break

Interview — Olli Kallioniemi and incoming director
Incoming Director of SciLifeLab

Closing of the Facility Forum

End of Day



