

June 18	
09:00	Registration and coffee
10:00	Opening of Facility Forum
10:10	Session: A unique national life science infrastructure
10:35	Olli Kallioniemi, Director of SciLifeLab
10:45	Coffee break
11:30	Parallel workshops
12:30	Lunch
14:00	Parallel workshops
15:15	Coffee break
15:45	Session: Fostering team excellence Keynote – Alessio Ciulli: Team building, leadership, inclusion and good competition
16:30	Closing of the day
18:00	Pre-dinner cocktails
19:00	Banquet



09:00	Session: Flourishing infrastructures' contribution to society, Examples from SciLifeLab units
10:15	Coffee break
11:00	Parallel workshops
12:00	Lunch
13:20	Session: A path for everyone: creating sustainable scientific careers Keynote – Kelly Vere: From the shadows to the spotlight: the UK's approach to elevating technical contributions to research and innovation
14:25	Mini break
14:40	Interview – Olli Kallioniemi and incoming director
14:50	Incoming Director of SciLifeLab
15:00	Closing of the Facility Forum
15:10	End of Day